
 

The CDC’s National Healthcare Safety Network (NHSN) Antimicrobial Use and Resistance (AUR) 

Pharmacy Option to electronically collect data on antimicrobial use was re-launched in June 2011.   

The following vendors are aware of this new reporting functionality and have expressed interest in 

providing services and software that will allow participation in the AUR pharmacy module through direct 

reporting.  What follows is a list of vendors and appropriate vendor contacts for information regarding 

the AUR pharmacy module. 

This information is provided as a service to SIDP members and registrants of the Antimicrobial 

Stewardship Certificate Program.  This does not constitute an endorsement of these services and SIDP 

make no guarantees or warranties express or implied.  Each facility must determine whether a vendor 

can meet their needs and which vendor, if any, will provide the services to best match their 

requirements. 

Vendor Name Vendor Contact Contact e-mail Actively Reporting 
Antimicrobial Use to 

NHSN* 

Asolva, Inc Chun Wong cwong@asolva.com  Yes 

Atlas Development 
Corporation 

Mark Marostica mmarostica@atlasph.com  

CareFusion 
MedMined 

Vikas Gupta vikas.gupta@carefusion.com   

Epic Systems 
Corporation 

Jim Russell jrussell@epic.com   

ICNet Glenn 
Landmesser 

Glenn.landmesser@icnetsystems.com   

RL Solutions Len Georgiou lgeorgiou@rlsolutions.com  

SafetySurveillor® by 
Premier 

Steve Pennock Steve_pennock@premierinc.com   

Sentri7 by 
PharmacyOneSource 

Wendy Dohl Wendy.dohl@pharmacyonesource.com 
 

 

TheraDoc – Clinical IT 
Hospira, Inc. 

TheraDoc NHSN 
Team 

NHSN@hospira.com  

Truven Health 
Analytics 

David Bordewyk David.bordewyk@truvenhealth.com   

Vecna Technologies Eileen Peng eileen.peng@vecna.com  

VigiLanz Corporation Craig Leischner CLeischner@vigilanzcorp.com  

WHONET John Stelling jstelling@whonet.org  

Vendors wishing to be added to this list or update any of the above information should contact 

Stephanie Bulak at sbulak@eami.com. 
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